## Town of Fulton Fee Schedule

(Effective 5/10/17)

Dog License:	(Amuany)		,
Dog License.	Neutorod/apayod	\$6.00	
	Neutered/spayed		
	Unaltered	\$13.00	
Kennel/multi dog		\$63.00	
Cigarette		\$100.00	\$100 Per WI Stat. 134.65(2)(a)
Game machines		\$25.00	per machine
Juke box	(music)	\$35.00	
Liquor License:	Class "A" beer	\$150.00	plus publication fee
•	Class "B" beer		plus publication fee
	Class A, B liquor		plus publication fee
	Wholesale beer	\$25.00	
	Temp. Class "B" beer		each event
	Class C wine	\$100.00	
	transfer fee	\$100.00 \$15.00	
Oneneterie Lieenee			
Operator's License	Devisional		one year
	Provisional		(valid for no more than 60 days)
Mobile Home Park Permit			@ 50 spaces or fraction thereof
	transfer fee		Per state statute 66.0435
Driveway Permit			Intersecting Public Road
		\$75.00	Private Entrance
		\$100.00	Commercial Entrance
		\$50.00	Field Entrance
		\$75.00	Shared Access
		\$0.00	Improvement/resurface existing
	No fee required for park access or p	bublic lands	for other governmental bodies
Permits	Rezoning, CUP	\$410.00	0
	Board of Adjustment	\$410.00	
	Building Permit Fee	• • • • •	See Building Inspector fee schedule
	Signs		See Building Inspector fee schedule
Large Gathering Permit	elgilo	\$150.00	<b>o</b>
Cable TV			or % of gross
Junkyard		\$35.00	-
Transient Merchant		\$65.00	
Fence Viewer			
Unclassified Use Permit		\$35.00	per hour Supervisor's time + applic. mileage
Land Division/ Subdivision		φ35.00	
	Drolinsing r. Diet Clate	¢405.00	
Fees	Preliminary Plat, 6 lots	\$125.00	
	Over 6 lots		plus \$15.00 per lot
	Reapplication, amended	\$35.00	
	Final Plat review		min. plus \$3.00 per lot
	Reapplication	\$15.00	
	Certified Survey Maps		up to 2 lots
	Certified Survey Maps	\$125.00	2 or more lots plus \$15.00/lot
	Certified Survey Maps amended	\$65.00	
	Plat of Survey		
Misc. Fees	Special Assessment Searches	\$25.00	
	NSF Check Fee	\$40.00	
	Copy fees		per page, one sided
			per hour Clerk's time plus applicable postage
	locating fee if cost to locate is	•	h
	more than \$50.00	\$25.00	per hour
	Audio tapes, all equipment and	Ψ20.00	
	material to be furnished		
		<del>\$25.00</del>	
	by person requesting		
	Copying to a CD	\$10.00	
	Fax machine	\$0.50	per page
Tower Lic. Fees			
(Up to 100 ft. high)		<del>\$1,000.00</del>	L Contraction of the second
(\$5.00 per ft. additional 101 ft	<del>. &amp; over)</del>		

Licenses

(Annually)